`
In A Glance…
Leadtec JNTU6000 offers unrivaled user friendliness in
measurement of turbidity and suspended solids via surface
scatter technology. Its minimalistic and compact design offers
lesser space consumption, maximizing the convenience of
operation than any analyzers.
From drinking water to raw water, JNTU6000 is very

Dimensions
JNTU6000 with Suspended Solids Sensor (0 to 50,000 mg/L)
Order Code
JNTU6000 Turbidity & Suspended Solids Analyzer
Part No. Description
JNTU6000 Turbidity & Suspended Solids IP65 Panel / Wall / Pipe mounted base analyzer fitted with 1 x 4-20mA, 2 x relay
outputs, 1 x multifunctional relay, RS-485 Modbus, and 1 x USB slot for data extraction and software update.
Power supply: 90~260 VAC
JNTU6000-24VDC Turbidity & Suspended Solids IP65 Panel / Wall / Pipe mounted base analyzer fitted with 1 x 4-20mA, 2 x relay
outputs, 1 x multifunctional relay, RS-485 Modbus, and 1 x USB slot for data extraction and software update.
Power supply: 24 VDC
Turbidity & Suspended Solids Sensors
Part No. Description
P-J001-EW1-S03FF Optical Turbidimeter with integral bubble trap and 3m cable length, IP65.
Principle of measurement: 90° scattered light.
• Light source : LED
• Measuring range : 0.00 – 100 NTU
• Operating temperature : 0 – 40°C
P-J002-EE1-S09FF Optical Turbidimeter with built-in automatic wiper cleaning system and 9m cable length, IP68.
Principle of measurement: 90° scattered light.
• Light source : LED
• Measuring range : 0.00 – 1000 NTU
• Operating temperature : 0 – 40°C
P-J003-EE1-S09FF Optical Suspended Solids sensor with built-in automatic wiper cleaning system and 9m cable length, IP68.
Principle of measurement: 90° scattered light.
• Light source : LED
• Measuring range : 0 – 50,000 mg/L
• Operating temperature : 0 – 40°C
P-J004-EE1-S09FF Optical Suspended Solids sensor with built-in automatic wiper cleaning system and 9m cable length, IP68.
Principle of measurement: 90° scattered light.
• Light source : LED
• Measuring range : 0 – 1,000 mg/L
Operating temperature : 0 – 40°C